
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  NOVEMBER 16
th
 to NOVEMBER 30

th
 2024 

 

Saturday, November 16
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Donald Boudreau † 

 requested by Karin Doumouras 

Rechie Bercasio † 

 requested by Rico Beltran & Family 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 
 

 

Jose Buccat † 

 requested by Jasmin & Kristina Buccat 

 
 

Sunday, November 17
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

Gerry Boudreau & Aris Doumouras † 

requested by Karin Doumouras 

 

Rufina Baquial † 

requested by the St. Cecilia Choir 

 

Monday, November 18
th
      

9:00 a.m. 

 

NO MASS 
 

 

Tuesday, November 19
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

Marie Anderson † 

requested by Holy Cross CWL 

 

 

Wednesday, November 20
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Barbara Keane † 

 requested by Peggy Leahy 

 

 

Thursday, November 21
st
  

9:00 a.m. 

      
 

Esperanza Prudenciano †  

requested by Holy Cross CWL 

 

  

Friday, November 22
nd

    

9:00 a.m. 

 
 

  

 

Thanksgiving – Cecelia Celestine  

requested by Cecelia Celestine 

 

Saturday, November 23
rd
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Thanksgiving – Remy Simbulan 

 requested by Remy Simbulan 

Maria & Emmanuel Lopez Sr. † 

 requested by Jennifer Trelle 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 
 

 

Priscilla Ferrer †  

 requested by Rico & Yvette Beltran 

 

 

 

Sunday, November 24
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

Birthday Thanksgiving - Manan Bhatia 

requested by Karin Doumouras 

 

All Deceased members of Waldron Family † 

requested by Claudette Wilson 

 

Monday, November 25
th
     

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

NO MASS 



 

 

Tuesday, November 26
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

Aileen V. Menez † 

requested by Ninfa Gasis 

 

 

Wednesday, November 27
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Birthday Thanksgiving - Ligaya Manuel 

requested by Elena Manuel & Family 

 

 

Thursday, November 28
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

      
 

Maria Conchita & Rocco Lamanna † 

requested by Giovanna Cornacchia 

  

Friday, November 29
th
    

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

  

 

Maria De Manche † 

requested by Therese De Manche 

 

Saturday, November 30
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Theresa SJ Chang † 

requested by Helena Lee 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Birthday Thanksgiving - Ligaya Manuel  

 requested by Fe & Vinda Olase 

 

 


